
Love Faith. Love People. Love Learning.  Autumn Term Parent/Carer Dates for Diary.  Page 1 of 2 

 

2024/2025 - Autumn Term Dates 

Dates could change due to unforeseeable circumstances.    

EYFS EYFS Year 5 Year5 

Year 1 Year1 Year 6 Year6 

Year 2 Year2 Whole School Whole School 

Year 3 Year3 All Welcome All welcome 

Year 4 Year4  

 

Please note that individual clubs have limited space, so 
bookings will be taken through School Spider closer to the 
start of each club. 
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Date Time Event Participants  

Wednesday 4th September 08:45 School Opens! Whole School 

Friday 6th September 09:30 (following 

Celebration Worship 

at 9am) 

New starter – Tea and Cake! 

If you are a new family to us, come and get to know 
some other parents/carers. 

Whole School 

Monday 9th September  15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 6 weeks    EYFS, Year1, Year2 & 
Year3 

Tuesday 10th September  15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 6 weeks    Year4, Year5 & Year6 

Wednesday 11th September Afternoon Cherry Tree Library Visit Year2 & Year3 

Wednesday 11th September  15:30-16:30  Sports Competition Training Selected children.  

Thursday 12th September 15:30-16:30 FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 6 weeks Year4, Year5 & Year6 

Friday 13th September Afternoon It’s PANTO time! Whole School 

Friday 13th September  15:30-16:30 FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 6 weeks EYFS, Year1, Year2 & 
Year3 

Monday 16th September 3:45-4:45 Welcome Meetings – Find key information about 
your child’s year group. 

Whole School 

Tuesday 17th September 08:50-09:30 Parent/Carer Stay & Learn: Phonics and Reading Year1 

Wednesday 18th September Afternoon Cherry Tree Library Visit Year5 & Year6 

Friday 20th September 08:00-11:30 School Photos – siblings, individual and class photos Whole School 

Friday 20th September Afternoon Class Business Partnerships Whole School 

Thursday 26th September All day Polling Day – Children’s Leadership Roles Whole School 

Thursday 26th September 15:30-16:30 Messy Church  

Friday 27th September 14:30-15:30 OPAL Presentation and Stay and Play Whole School 

Tuesday 1st October 09:00-09:30 Parent/Carer Stay & Learn: Times Tables Year3 

Thursday 3rd October All day World Poetry Day Whole School 

Friday 4th October 09:30 
(following 
Celebration 
Worship) 

Year 2 Charity Event: MacMillan Coffee Morning 

All parents/carers welcome for coffee and cake! 

Whole School 

Friday 4th October Morning NHS Nasal Flu Immunisation Whole School 

Friday 4th October 18:00-19:00 PTA KS1 Glow Disco  EYFS , Year1 & Year2 

Friday 4th October 19:15-20:15 PTA KS2 Glow Disco Year3 , Year4 , Year5 
&  Year6 

Monday 7th October 14:30-15:30 Parent/Carer Stay & Learn: Arithmetic Year6 

Tuesday 8th October 14:30-15:30 Parent/Carer Stay & Learn Year2 

Wednesday 9th October 09:00 Parent/Carer Stay & Learn: Multiplication Test Check Year4 

Thursday 10th October 09:00 Y3 Harvest Worship and Charity Event Year3 

Sunday 13th October 10:45 St. Francis Church – Harvest Festival Service / 
October Church parade 

Whole School 

WB 14th October 13:30-15:00 Open Afternoons for EYFS 2025 starters New starters 
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Dates for Spring Term will be released around October half-term. 

Dates for Summer Term will be released around February half-term. 

Tuesday 15th October 17:30-19:00 Open Evening for EYFS 2024 starters New starters 

Friday 18th October 15:25 PTA Krispy Kreme Donut Sale Whole School 

Friday 18th October 15:25 School closes for Half Term Whole School 

WB 21st October – October Half-Term 

Monday 28th October  08:45 School re-opens Whole School 

Mon 4th - Wed 6th November  N/A Robinwood Residential  Year6 

Monday 4th November 15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 5 weeks    Year4, Year5 & Year6 

Tuesday 5th November 15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 5 weeks    EYFS, Year1, Year2 & 
Year3 

Tuesday 5th November  18:00 PTA Firework Night Whole School 

Wednesday 6th November 15:30-16:30  Sports Competition Training Selected children.  

Thursday 7th November 09:00 Y5 Remembrance Worship Year5 

Thursday 7th November 15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 5 weeks    EYFS, Year1, Year2 & 
Year3 

Friday 8th November 15:30-16:30  FUNDA Multisport Club starts – first of 5 weeks    Year4, Year5 & Year6 

Sunday 10th November 10:45 St. Francis Church – November Church parade / 
Remembrance Sunday 

Whole School 

WB 11th November All week National Anti-bullying week Whole School 

Tuesday 12th November All day Odd Socks Day! Whole School 

Friday 15th November 09:30 
(following 
Celebration 
Worship) 

EYFS Charity event EYFS 

Thursday 21st November 15:30-16:30 Messy Church  

Wednesday 4th December  15:30-16:30 Parents/Carers invited to view children’s work  Whole School 

Friday 6th December All day Christmas Jumper Day  

Christmas Craft Day 

KS1 Bring chocolate, KS2 Bring bottle donations 

Whole School 

Friday 6th December 14:30-15:30 Christmas Tree Service Whole School 

Sunday 8th December 10:45 St. Francis Church – December Church parade Whole School 

Wednesday 11th December Afternoon Mrs Musa Choir singing in the community Mrs Musa’s Choir 

Friday 13th December 15:30 PTA Christmas Fair Whole School 

Sunday 15th December 16:00 St. Luke’s Church – Scratch Nativity! All welcome 

Tuesday 17th December 14:00 Nativity Time! Year1 & Year2 

Wednesday 18th December 09:00-09:30 Music Performance: Mrs. Kolosova’s pupils All welcome 

Wednesday 18th December All day Christmas Party and Lunch day – Non-uniform day Whole School 

Thursday 19th December 10:00 St. Luke’s Christmas Production! Whole School 

Thursday 19th December 13:00 School Closes – early finish Whole School 

Saturday 21st December 14:00-16:00 St. Luke’s Church – Christmas Fun Day! All welcome 

Sunday 22nd December 16:00 St. Luke’s Church – Carol Mash-up! All welcome 

WB 23rd December and 30 December – Christmas Holidays 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR! 


